Finale Juniores

Data di inizio: 14-09-2014
Data di fine: 14-09-2014

Gironi

Accesso regionale

Archivio campionato Juniores 2014-15



Accesso regionale

Data di inizio: 14-09-2014
Data di fine: 14-09-2014

calendario

A. J. Borgomanero Galliate 4-2
(0-0)
RIPOSA Scuole Cristiane 0-0
(0-0)
giomata2
Galliate Scuole Cristiane 0-5
(0-0)
RIPOSA A.J. Borgomanero 0-0
(0-0)
giomata3
17-09-2014 Scuole Cristiane A. J. Borgomanero 0-1
(0-0)
RIPOSA Galliate 0-0

(0-0)
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cognome e nome
pagani alessio
amoriello riccardo
fioraso attilio
guidetti mattia
toffoli simone

tosi alessandro
valsesia filippo
antonioli alessandro
denicola paolo
morandini michele
osumano jemil
pontiroli elia
carbone matteo
casciana cristiano
gioira erik

cognome e nome

calafiore gianni

Juniores

gli atleti

data di nascita

18-12-1997
09-11-1997
10-07-1997
08-10-2016
05-05-1996
23-01-1997
02-07-1997
09-10-1996
13-08-1997
13-02-1997
11-09-1997
17-04-1997
01-02-1997
10-07-1996
24-12-1997

ruolo

portiere

difensore
difensore
difensore
difensore
difensore
difensore

centrocampista
centrocampista
centrocampista
centrocampista
attaccante
attaccante
attaccante

staff tecnico

data di nascita

18-08-1974

numero

squadra

juniores

squadra

juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores
juniores



